LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
078 - Red Deer-North - MLA Adriana LaGrange
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$5,790.00

$154.21

$11,580.00

$154.21

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

35,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

B < & MR20380 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
zw‘d‘

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR20380

Description temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Claimant Adriana LaGrange

Employee Number I

Constituency Red Deer-North 78 (Adriana LaGrange)

Date Submitted June 29, 2022

Date Received June 30, 2022

Mailing Address —

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20380 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

B < & MR20805 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
zw‘d‘

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR20805

Description temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Claimant Adriana LaGrange

Employee Number I

Constituency Red Deer-North 78 (Adriana LaGrange)

Date Submitted July 27, 2022

Date Received July 27, 2022

Mailing Address —

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20805 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,% o & MR21238 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21238

Description temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Claimant Adriana LaGrange

Employee Number [

Constituency Red Deer-North 78 (Adriana LaGrange)

Date Submitted September 2, 2022

Date Received September 6, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21238 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% » &3 VF10624 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
- Hosting = $50.76+GST

Receipt Description

Member Name Adriana LaGrange
Claimant Adriana LaGrange
Expense Category gmgre supplies

OPA! of Greece - 041

505-6730 Taylor Dr
Red Deer, AB T4P 1K4
Phone (403) 352-7867

1/6/2022 11:58:26 AM
Irder Id: AC3VKKSUACAH
mployee: Manager

1 OPA! Platter $13.59
1 Low Carb Meal $11.79
1 Low Carb Meal $11.79
1 OPA! Platter $13.59
Jb Total $50.76
3T $2.54
rder ol $53.30
1isiertarg $53.30

JTHORIZED AMOUNT $53.30
Card#: **skxkk
Authorization:

-=> Order Closed <--

Share your Opa! experience with us for a
chance to win free Dpa! for a year!
fisit www.opaexperience.ca to complete a
short survey.

Thank You!

GST # - 860 422 195 RT0001

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF10624 Page 4 of 5



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF11854 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

%

i &
‘%Mumm¢#

Hosting = $62.06+GST

Receipt Description
Member Name Adriana LaGrange
Claimant Adriana LaGrange
Expense Category 82;? supplies

Walmart 3,2
| HOW DID WE D0 TopaY?

Complete our short customer survey at

' SURVEY.WALMART.CA |
foramonthly chance,, |

1of 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

futes and egulations apply. See contest ues for detais,

?ﬁ‘x?.ﬁ%:gggg

HﬂTE

gﬁgg grggw P
-Paﬁ} -rgggﬁgﬁggzm

06/30/22 12:28:04

B V"sfseez;gzt;?'ﬁf&%‘ e

° 92 ?f oLn 91100
os/ v

*¥%CUSTOMER COPYxxx

(e

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF11854

Page 3 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

VF12121 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
Hosting = $41.39+GST

Receipt Déscriplfmi

Member Name Adriana LaGrange
Claimant Adriana LaGrange
Expense Category

Walmart >;<
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete owr short customer survey al

SURVEY.WALMART.CA
foramonthi chance w

Rules and requlations aply. See contest ndes for detak.
STORE 3194
2010 50 Ravs

72

I T B I «S U T ) OO

alﬂb’)‘tblﬂxbﬂl“’):

HULTI DISCOUNT

PAVHNENT CERUIAE - o
ARID AO000000041010

HEiRiE & et e

l Ulrlf!
07/12/722 17:18:68

BV RITER St
% ITEMS SOLD

$0.00

"*WMM T

wsuCUSTOMER COPYuuu

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF12121 Page 4 of 5



	MLA EDR 2022-23 2nd QTR
	0924_2023Q2_00_edr
	78-MLA EDR 2022-23 JUL
	0924_2706_MR20380_Redacted

	0924_2023Q2_02_edr
	78 - MLA EDR 2022-23 AUG
	0924_2706_MR20805_Redacted

	0924_2023Q2_03_edr



